
Participant Name Response Date Response Status Contact Address City State Zip Code Phone Email
Kilo Structures, Inc. 06/13/2024 Submitted Edmund Castle, P.E. 124 Castellano El Paso TX 79902 (915) 867-4858 ecastle@kilostructures.com
CIRE3 Architects 06/13/2024 Submitted Eric Perea 2601 E. Yandell, Suite 100 El Paso TX 79903 (915) 225-0635 eric@cire3.com
Root Architects 06/13/2024 Submitted 311 Montana Ave. El Paso TX 79902 (915) 588-4825
Atlas Technical Consultants 06/13/2024 Submitted Sergio Flores 5950 Luckett Court El Paso TX 79932 (915) 760-6121 Sergio.flores@oneatlas.com
Armko Industries, Inc. 06/13/2024 Submitted Daphne Jones 1320 SPINKS ROAD Flower Mound TX 75028 (972) 874-1388 djones@armko.com
Alvidrez Architecture Inc. 06/13/2024 Submitted Yvette Krohn 310 North Mesa El Paso TX 79901 (915) 533-8200 x211 yvette@alvidrez.com
GA Architecture, Inc. 06/13/2024 Submitted Gerry Gutierrez 1000 East Yandell Drive El Paso TX 79902 (915) 313-9091 gerry@gaarchs.com
Castles Design Group 06/13/2024 Submitted Rene Melendez 8201 Lockheed, Ste. 211 El Paso TX 79912 (915) 213-1019 rmelendez@castlesdesigngroup.com
Wright & Dalbin Architects dba WDA (Wright & Dalbin Architects) 06/13/2024 Submitted Frederic Dalbin 2112 Murchison El Paso TX 79930 (915) 533-3777 wdarchitects@wrightdalbin.com
Exigo Architecture, llc 06/13/2024 Submitted 211 N Florence St El Paso TX 79901 (915) 533-0323 mgonzalez@exigoarch.com
in*Situ Architectre 06/13/2024 Submitted William C. Helm II, AIA 112 Texas Avenue El Paso TX 79901 (915) 533-7488 Wchelm@insituarc.com
Stantec Consulting Services, Inc 06/13/2024 Submitted Francis Catanach 13980 Collections Center Drive Chicago IL 60693 (505) 428-8154 francis.catanach@stantec.com
PSRBB Architects (MFM Architects, LLC) 06/13/2024 Submitted Susan Tice 1810 Wyoming Avenue El Paso TX 79903 (915) 534-8082 x101 st@psrbbcommgroup.com
LEC Engineering, Inc. d/b/a LOI ENGINEERS 06/13/2024 Submitted Bernardino Olague 2101 E. Missouri Avenue, Suite B EL PASO TX 79903 (915) 781-1532 aolague@loi-engineers.com
Nine Degrees Architecture + Design, Inc. 06/13/2024 Submitted 1817 Wyoming Ave. El Paso TX 79903 (915) 533-8482 elizabethh@nine-degrees.com
Design Scapes (Deborah Blea dba Design Scapes) 06/13/2024 Submitted Deborah Blea PO BOX 290544 EL PASO TX 79929 (915) 497-1944 designscapesconsultants@gmail.com
Frank X. Spencer and Associates, Inc. 06/13/2024 Submitted Martha Ortiz 1130 Montana Ave El Paso TX 79902 (915) 533-4600 mo@fxsa.com
DBR Engineering Consultants, Inc. 06/13/2024 Submitted Jeanette Scarsdale 401 East Main Street El Paso TX 79901 (915) 781-1711 jscarsdale@dbrinc.com
Quantum Engineering Consultants, Inc. 06/13/2024 Submitted 124 W. Castellano Dr El Paso TX 79912 (915) 532-7272 quantum@qeceng.com
Parkhill (Parkhill, Smith & Cooper, Inc. dba Parkhill) 06/13/2024 Submitted Alissa Holloway 501 West San Antonio El Paso TX 79901 (915) 533-6811 mkt@parkhill.com
Mijares-Mora Architects, inc. 06/13/2024 Submitted Christian Mijares 111 N. Festival Drive El Paso TX 79912 (915) 542-1591 cmijares@mijaresmora.com
Carl Daniel Architects 06/13/2024 Submitted Carl V. Daniel Jr., AIA 305 Leon Street El Paso TX 79901 (915) 533-2700 cdaniel@cdaelpaso.com
Wilson & Company, Inc., Engineers & Architects 06/13/2024 Submitted Kyle Ibarra 3801B Constitution Drive, Suite 300B El Paso TX 79922 (915) 407-5768 Kyle.Ibarra@wilsonco.com
Halff Associates, Inc. 06/13/2024 Submitted Jessica Baker 1201 North Bowser Road Richardson TX 75081 (214) 346-6200 jbaker@halff.com
Materia Architecture Studio 06/12/2024 Submitted Sebastian Escobar 8520 Lakehurst Rd. El Paso TX 79912 (210) 563-0186 sebastian@materiaarchitecturestudio.com
Fokus on Architecture, Inc. (Veronica Espino) 06/12/2024 Submitted 5788 N Mesa St El Paso TX 79912 (915) 845-1716 OFFICEMANAGER@FOKUSARCH.COM
MNK Architects 06/12/2024 Submitted Renee Jimenez 330 Eubank Ct El Paso TX 79902 (915) 587-8023 rjimenez@mnkarchitects.com
Souder, Miller & Associates (Miller Engineers, Inc.) 06/12/2024 Submitted Christopher M Coon 5454 VENICE AVE NE STE D Albuquerque, New Mexico NM 87113 (575) 647-0799 chris.coon@soudermiller.com
ADP Engineering (Alfonso Perez) 06/12/2024 Submitted Alfonso D Perez P.E. 4120 Rio Bravo Ste 103 El Paso TX 79902 (915) 667-5004 x1 aperez@adp-eng.com
Bella Luna Engineering & Building Maintenance 06/12/2024 Submitted Lorenzo I Luna PO Box 963038 El Paso TX 79996 (915) 888-1777 lorenzo@bellalunaengineering.net
DECON LLC 06/12/2024 Submitted 2180 North Loop West Houston TX 77018 (832) 917-0912
ASA Architects. P.C. 06/12/2024 Submitted Genaro Mier 519 E Rio Grande El Paso TX 79902 (915) 544-4887 genaro@asa-architects.com
Countryman & Co. Architecture 06/07/2024 Submitted Jennifer Countryman 108 S Stanton El Paso TX 79901 (915) 929-1827 jennifer@countrymanandcoarchitecture.com
Orlo Forensics, LLC 06/06/2024 Submitted Avery Walters 2201 Long Prairie Rd Ste 107-238 Flower Mound TX 75022 (945) 275-5563 awalters@orloforensics.com
Shelby Distributions Inc 05/06/2024 No Bid Spiros P Ninos 29 A Butterfield Trail El Paso TX 79906 (915) 590-3050 sninos@shelbydistributions.com
B+M Industrial 04/30/2024 No Bid Raul Hernandez 7170 Copperqueen Dr El Paso TX 79915 (915) 772-9007 rahernandez@bmmachinery.com
Sysco Guest Supply 04/29/2024 No Bid Rob Pendleton 300 Davidson Street SOMERSET NJ 08873 (614) 305-2208 rpendleton@guestsupply.com
Textbook Warehouse (Textbook Warehouse, LLC) 04/29/2024 No Bid James Adams 936 Curie Drive Alpharetta GA 30005 (800) 796-9152 bids@textbookwarehouse.com
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